Chefs Uniforms Catelogue
Beds & Mattresses
Contents:
Standard Beds
Steel Beds
3
6
Category

Umoya Unlimited
Steel Beds
06
Beds & Mattresses Catalogue
Umoya Unlimited 07
Beds & Mattresses Catalogue
Steel Beds
Order Code Description
TOBE10 1910mm x 760mm (Narrow)
TOBE50 1880mm x 910mm (Wide)
TOBE20 1880mm x 760mm (Narrow)
TOBE60 1880mm x 910mm (Wide)
TOBE30 1880mm x 760mm (Narrow)
TO 1880mm x 910mm (Wide)
TO Ladder for Bunk Bed
VIT7616100 1880mm x 760mm
VIT9116100 1880mm x 910mm
VIT7616150 1880mm x 760mm
VIT9116150 1880mm x 910mm
VIT7640150 1880mm x 760mm
VIT9140150 1880mm x 910mm
16 Density - 100mm deep
Mattresses - 100 mm - Foam 16 Density Stitchbond Taped Edge
C40 (Chipfoam) 150mm deep
Mattresses - 150 mm - Foam; C40; Stitchbond Taped Edge